Kasalar

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

Uriin

TA-K62 750W KASA SIYAH

VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VS120S 300W ATX KASA

VS121S 300W ATX KASA

CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS121S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

TA-K61 500W KASA

VS114F 400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Stok Fiyat

199,00

59,00

59,00

69,00

69,00

69,00

69,00

75,00

79,00

79,00

85,00

89,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO VS120S 400W (PEAK) ATX KASA Vento 0 99,00 USD

VENTO TA-K61 500W (PEAK) KASA Vento 0 99,00 USD
VENTO TA-K62 KASA SIYAH 500W (PEAK) Vento 0 99,00 USD
VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA Vento 0 99,00 USD
VENTO TA-K61 400W KASA Vento 0 99,00 USD
SEGOTEP Brave W1 Siyah 750W 80+ Bronze PCIE 5.0 Segotep 0 109,00 USD

Midi Tower Kasa (ARGB Fan)

VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA Vento 0 199,00 USD



